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Worksheet 49 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Rabbits 

The family has rabbits. They have six rabbits. All the rabbits 

are gray. They love to eat carrots. The family keeps the rabbits 

in a cage outside. 

Match the answers. 

1. What animals do the family 

have? 

a. rabbits 

2. How many rabbits does the 

family have? 

b. outside 

3. What color are the 

rabbits? 

c. gray 

4. What do the rabbits love 

to eat? 

d. six 

5. Where does the family 

keep the rabbits? 

e. carrots 
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Answer Key: 

1. a 

2. d 

3. c 

4. e 

5. b 

 

 


